FOODS «- CATERING SERV

®Oholistigfoods
®+91 9116049366




"HolistiQ foods" is a young & a vibrant brand built
on the foundation of experience.

We play on a wide landscape, from finger food,
boxed and delivered to be prettily plated and
passes around your home, to boxed meals, grazing
tables and buffets that set a standard.

When you dream it, we’ll dream it bigger, because
nothing you want from food is ever too little for us.
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FOODS

APPeTIZersS

Quantity

Open Potato Burger 4 pcCs

Beetroot Cutlet with chutney 6 pCS
Falafel 6 pcs
Hara Bhara Kebab with chutney 6 pCS

Serves
5-6
5-6
5-6

White Dhokla with chutney
Khaandvi
Palak Pakora Chaat

Please note:
« Allamountisin INR «Delivery only in Jaipur
e Courier charges will be extra

®Oholistigfoods ®+91 9116049366

Price (Rs)
250
225
300
225

Price (Rs)
200
200
250




\\) (7

hOiIStIQ

FOODS

COMBO meadlL

Quantity  Price (Rs)
Pav Bhaji with 2 pavs 200 gms 225
Chana Kulcha with 2 kulchas 250 gms 250
Ragda Pattice with 4 pattices 250 gms 250
Missal Pav with 4 pavs 200 gms 250

Stuffed Paratha platter 2 pcs 500
with 2 parathas, curd, papad and pickle

Chineese Box 200 gms 600

contains fried rice, noodles and gravy

Green Thai Curry with rice 200 gms 250

Aloo Kachori with 6 kachoris 200 gms 350
Dahi Vada 20 pcs 400

Extras
Pavs
Kulchas
Pattice

Please note:
« Allamountisin INR «Delivery only in Jaipur
e Courier charges will be extra

®Oholistigfoods ®+91 9116049366
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FOODS

RICE

Quantity Price (Rs)
Baked Palak Rice 500 gms 450
Rice Paneer Bowl 500 gms 550
Vegetable Biryani with rita 500 gms 400
Corn and Mushroom Rice 500 gms 550

Please note:
« Allamountisin INR «Delivery only in Jaipur
e Courier charges will be extra

®Oholistigfoods ®+91 9116049366
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FOODS

LUNCH BOX

WITH ONION & GARLIC - Rs 500

Paneer Makhani (1 portion)

Seasonal Green Vegetable (1 portion)

Dal (1 portion)

Rice (1 portion)

Roti (4 pcs)

Curd, Papad & Achar

2 Extra Rotis - Rs 40

Please note:
« Allamountisin INR «Delivery only in Jaipur
e Courier charges will be extra

®Oholistigfoods ®+91 9116049366
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FOODS

LUNCH BOX

VEGAN - Rs 550

Rajma/ Chawli/ Moong (1 portion)

Seasonal Green Vegetable (1 portion)

Dal (1 portion)
Rice (1 portion)
Roti (4 pcs)
Papad & Achar

2 Extra Rotis - Rs 40

Please note:
« Allamountisin INR «Delivery only in Jaipur
e Courier charges will be extra

®Oholistigfoods ®+91 9116049366



\\) (7

hOiIStIQ

FOODS

LUNCH BOX

JAIN - Rs 500

Sprout Vegetable (1 portion)

Green Vegetable (1 portion)
KADHI (1 bow!)

KHICHDI (1 bow!)

Roti (4 pcs)

Papad & Achar

2 Extra Rotis - Rs 40

Please note:
« Allamountisin INR «Delivery only in Jaipur
e Courier charges will be extra

®Oholistigfoods ®+91 9116049366
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FOODS

veGeTaBLeS

JAIN OPTIONS AVAILABLE

Quantity Price (Rs)

Panchmela Dal
Dal Makhani
Dal Tadka
Kadhi Pakodi
Malai Kofta
Palak Paneer
Paneer Makhani
Aloo Gobhi
Dum Aloo
Amritsari Chola
Mix Vegetable

Kair Saangri

Gatta Curry
Mirchi Tapore

1 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg

600
800
700
700
800
800
900
600
600
600
700
1500
700
500

Please note:
« Allamountisin INR «Delivery only in Jaipur
e Courier charges will be extra

®Oholistigfoods ®+91 9116049366
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FOODS

iInTernartional

Quantity Price (Rs)
Nachos with Baked Beans Serves 4 400

Beetroot & Cheese Croquettes 8 pcs 400

Risotto with / without Serves 4 450
Mushroom

Aranchini Balls 10 pcs 350
Quesadillas 8 pCS 450

Veg- Au- Gratin Serves 6 400
Healthy Pasta 350
Healthy Noodles 350
Macaroni Hot Pot 350
Penne Pasta 350

Please note:
« Allamountisin INR «Delivery only in Jaipur
e Courier charges will be extra

®Oholistigfoods ®+91 9116049366
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FOODS

DeSSerTsS

Quantity Price (Rs)
Fruit Cream 500 gms 600
Mango Cream 500 gms 650

Kulfi
Gajar Ka Halwa (seasonal)

Please note:
« Allamountisin INR «Delivery only in Jaipur
e Courier charges will be extra

®Oholistigfoods ®+91 9116049366
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