



f @holistiqfoods
+91 9116049366

"HolistiQ foods" is a young & a vibrant brand built on the foundation of experience.

We play on a wide landscape, from finger food, boxed and delivered to be prettily plated and passes around your home, to boxed meals, grazing tables and buffets that set a standard.

When you dream it, we'll dream it bigger, because nothing you want from food is ever too little for us.





APPETIZERS

	Quantity	Price (Rs)
Open Potato Burger	4 pcs	250
Beetroot Cutlet <i>with chutney</i>	6 pcs	225
Falafel	6 pcs	300
Hara Bhara Kebab <i>with chutney</i>	6 pcs	225

	Serves	Price (Rs)
White Dhokla <i>with chutney</i>	5 - 6	200
Khaandvi	5 - 6	200
Palak Pakora Chaat	5 - 6	250

Please note:

- All amount is in INR
- Delivery only in Jaipur
- Courier charges will be extra



combo meal

	Quantity	Price (Rs)
Pav Bhaji with 2 pavs	200 gms	225
Chana Kulcha with 2 kulchas	250 gms	250
Ragda Pattice with 4 pattices	250 gms	250
Missal Pav with 4 pavs	200 gms	250
Stuffed Paratha platter with 2 parathas, curd, papad and pickle	2 pcs	500
Chineese Box <i>contains fried rice, noodles and gravy</i>	200 gms	600
Green Thai Curry with rice	200 gms	250
Aloo Kachori with 6 kachoris	200 gms	350
Dahi Vada	20 pcs	400

Extras

Pavs	2 pcs	50
Kulchas	2 pcs	50
Pattice	2 pcs	50

Please note:

- All amount is in INR
- Delivery only in Jaipur
- Courier charges will be extra



RICE

	Quantity	Price (Rs)
Baked Palak Rice	500 gms	450
Rice Paneer Bowl	500 gms	550
Vegetable Biryani <i>with rita</i>	500 gms	400
Corn and Mushroom Rice	500 gms	550

Please note:

- All amount is in INR
- Delivery only in Jaipur
- Courier charges will be extra



LUNCH BOX

WITH ONION & GARLIC - Rs 500

Paneer Makhani (1 portion)

Seasonal Green Vegetable (1 portion)

Dal (1 portion)

Rice (1 portion)

Roti (4 pcs)

Curd, Papad & Achar

2 Extra Rotis - Rs 40

Please note:

- All amount is in INR
- Delivery only in Jaipur
- Courier charges will be extra



LUNCH BOX

VEGAN - Rs 550

Rajma/ Chawli/ Moong (1 portion)

Seasonal Green Vegetable (1 portion)

Dal (1 portion)

Rice (1 portion)

Roti (4 pcs)

Papad & Achar

2 Extra Rotis - Rs 40

Please note:

- All amount is in INR
- Delivery only in Jaipur
- Courier charges will be extra



LUNCH BOX

JAIN - Rs 500

Sprout Vegetable (1 portion)

Green Vegetable (1 portion)

KADHI (1 bowl)

KHICHDI (1 bowl)

Roti (4 pcs)

Papad & Achar

2 Extra Rotis - Rs 40

Please note:

- All amount is in INR
- Delivery only in Jaipur
- Courier charges will be extra



VEGETABLES

JAIN OPTIONS AVAILABLE

	Quantity	Price (Rs)
Panchmela Dal	1 kg	600
Dal Makhani	1 kg	800
Dal Tadka	1 kg	700
Kadhi Pakodi	1 kg	700
Malai Kofta	1 kg	800
Palak Paneer	1 kg	800
Paneer Makhani	1 kg	900
Aloo Gobhi	1 kg	600
Dum Aloo	1 kg	600
Amritsari Chola	1 kg	600
Mix Vegetable	1 kg	700
Kair Saangri	1 kg	1500
Gatta Curry	1 kg	700
Mirchi Tapore		500

Please note:

- All amount is in INR
- Delivery only in Jaipur
- Courier charges will be extra



International

	Quantity	Price (Rs)
Nachos with Baked Beans	Serves 4	400
Beetroot & Cheese Croquettes	8 pcs	400
Risotto with / without Mushroom	Serves 4	450
Aranchini Balls	10 pcs	350
Quesadillas	8 pcs	450
Veg- Au- Gratin	Serves 6	400
Healthy Pasta		350
Healthy Noodles		350
Macaroni Hot Pot		350
Penne Pasta		350

Please note:

- All amount is in INR
- Delivery only in Jaipur
- Courier charges will be extra



DESSERTS

	Quantity	Price (Rs)
Fruit Cream	500 gms	600
Mango Cream	500 gms	650
Kulfi		
Gajar Ka Halwa (seasonal)		

Please note:

- All amount is in INR
- Delivery only in Jaipur
- Courier charges will be extra



THANK YOU

f @holistiqfoods
+91 9116049366